
MSM
Code

Manufacturer’s
Code

Thread
Size

Quantity per
Bundle (pcs)

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

4"

5"

6"

Nominal Diameter
(ID x OD, mm)

16,02 x 21,30

21,26 x 26,70

27,00 x 33,40

35,44 x 42,20

41,28 x 48,30

52,88 x 60,30

63,20 x 73,00

78,48 x 88,90

102,86 x 114,30

128,86 x 141,30

154,78 x 168,30

Nominal Wall
Thickness (mm)

2,64

2,72

3,20

3,38

3,51

3,71

4,90

5,21

5,72

6,22

6,76

Weight
(m/kg)

1,10

1,40

2,20

3,10

3,60

4,90

7,60

9,80

14,10

19,00

24,90

10

10

5

5

5

3

3

2

2

1

1

RSC-301

RSC-302

RSC-303

RSC-304

RSC-305

RSC-306

RSC-307

RSC-308

RSC-309

RSC-310

RSC-311

RSC GALVANIZED STEEL THREADED RIGID CONDUITS

RSC-301

PRO-STAR

Especially used in construction of heavy industry facilities (steel and concrete plants), refineries, power plants, facilities 

with explosion-proof installations. Suitable for underground, outdoor and indoor use.

* Certi�ed by UL 6, ANSI C80.1, GOST-R, EAC and CE. 

* Burr-free electrical installation conduits.

* Produced in the Far East, bendable featured.

* ±5% tolerance of all below mentioned physical characteristics.

* Standard product length 3.00 m, has a coupling on one end.

RGD-050

RGD-075

RGD-100

RGD-125

RGD-150

RGD-200

RGD-250

RGD-300

RGD-400

RGD-500

RGD-600

RSC TYPE THREADED GALVANIZED STEEL CONDUITS (HEAVY-DUTY TYPE)

GALVANIZED STEEL

HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
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PRODUCT TYPE

PRODUCT CODE

MANUFACTURER

MATERIAL

COATING

CERTIFICATES

Usage Areas

GENERAL FEATURES;


