

RSC TYPE THREADED GALVANIZED STEEL CONDUITS (HEAVY-DUTY TYPE)

PRODUCT TYPE	RSC GALVANIZED STEEL THREADED RIGID CONDUITS
PRODUCT CODE	RSC-301
MANUFACTURER	PRO-STAR
MATERIAL	GALVANIZED STEEL
COATING	HOT-DIP GALVANIZED



GENERAL FEATURES:

- * Certified by UL 6, ANSI C80.1, GOST-R, EAC and CE.
- * Burr-free electrical installation conduits.
- * Produced in the Far East, bendable featured.
- * $\pm 5\%$ tolerance of all below mentioned physical characteristics.
- * Standard product length 3.00 m, has a coupling on one end.

CERTIFICATES



MSM Code	Manufacturer's Code	Thread Size	Nominal Diameter (ID x OD, mm)	Nominal Wall Thickness (mm)	Weight (m/kg)	Quantity per Bundle (pcs)
RSC-301	RGD-050	1/2"	16,02 x 21,30	2,64	1,10	10
RSC-302	RGD-075	3/4"	21,26 x 26,70	2,72	1,40	10
RSC-303	RGD-100	1"	27,00 x 33,40	3,20	2,20	5
RSC-304	RGD-125	1-1/4"	35,44 x 42,20	3,38	3,10	5
RSC-305	RGD-150	1-1/2"	41,28 x 48,30	3,51	3,60	5
RSC-306	RGD-200	2"	52,88 x 60,30	3,71	4,90	3
RSC-307	RGD-250	2-1/2"	63,20 x 73,00	4,90	7,60	3
RSC-308	RGD-300	3"	78,48 x 88,90	5,21	9,80	2
RSC-309	RGD-400	4"	102,86 x 114,30	5,72	14,10	2
RSC-310	RGD-500	5"	128,86 x 141,30	6,22	19,00	1
RSC-311	RGD-600	6"	154,78 x 168,30	6,76	24,90	1

Usage Areas

Especially used in construction of heavy industry facilities (steel and concrete plants), refineries, power plants, facilities with explosion-proof installations. Suitable for underground, outdoor and indoor use.